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Mon - Fri

C335BK CH3

The Reddings, Reddings Park
Up Hatherley, Village Hall
Shurdington, Church Lane
Shurdington, Cheese Rollers
Badgeworth Lane, Little Oak
Chosen Hill School

Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd
Chosen Hill School Bus Route

AM
07:58
08:00
08:07
08:08
08:10
08:15

PM
15:32
15:30
15:23
15:22
15:20
15:15
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