Version 3 Date: 07.08.2024



2024-2025

Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd Chosen Hill School Bus Route

Mon - Fri		
С335ВК СНЗ	AM	PM
The Reddings, Reddings Park	07:58	15:32
Up Hatherley, Village Hall	08:00	15:30
Shurdington, Church Lane	08:07	15:23
Shurdington, Cheese Rollers	08:08	15:22
Badgeworth Lane, Little Oak	08:10	15:20
Chosen Hill School	08:15	15:15